KGTPS- Hiring of one number 
Petrol/Diesel Driven AC Car,           
Ambassador or it‟s equivalent  for 
the official use of the 
Superintending Engineer/KGTPS     
for 13 Hrs in a day for a period of 
one year from the date of 
utilization at KGTPS/Maruthur. 

Rs.4,800/- 

(Rupees Four                                       

Thousand and 

Eight Hundred  

only) 

Rs.250/- 

+ GST 

06.01.2026 at 

14.30    hrs.                                                                                                                       

Tender sets can be obtained by giving an application to the Superintending Engineer/ KGTPS /

[...]

d) from a tenderer who is directly or indirectly connected with Government‟s or TNPGCL „s  

service/ local authority. 

e) from a tenderer whose past performance or vendor rating is not satisfactory. 

10.0 EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT: 

Intending tenderers should pay an EMD of Rs.4,800/-(Rupees Four Thousand & Eight Hundred 

Only), The EMD specified above should be paid in the form of cash at the office of SE/KGTPS or 

Demand Draft /NEFT/RTGS from any one of the Nationalized/scheduled Banks drawn in favour of 

Superintending Engineer/ Kuttalam Gas Turbine Power Station, payable at Therizhandur / Kuttalam /